Number:  1931/003380/06, in favour of SIBANYE 
RUSTENBURG PLATINUM MINES PROPRIETARY 
LIMITED, Registration Number:  2015/305479/07, 
in respect of: ERF 1741 CASHAN EXTENSION 
33 TOWNSHIP; REGISTRATION DIVISION J.Q., 
PROVINCE OF NORTH WEST MEASURING 
892 (EIGHT HUNDRED AND NINETY TWO) 
Square metres HELD BY Deed of Transfer Number 
T16426/2018 which has been lost or destroyed.
All interested persons having objection to the issue 
of such copy are hereby required to lodge the same 
in writing with the Registrar of Deeds at PRETORIA,